IRP
Professional Sound Products
®
IRP Professional Sound Products
1111 Tower Lane • Bensenville, IL 60106 • U.S.A.
PHONE: 800-255-6993 • 630-860-1993
FAX: 630-860-1997
SYSTEM 41®

MODULE SPACE ........................................................ One Unit, 1.2 inches
*Measured over a 20 Hz - 20 kHz bandwidth
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:  DJ-4131-1 Audio Signal Delay, 1 input/1 output
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This
device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.
ARCHITECT’S SPECIFICATIONS
The Audio Signal Delay shall provide one output, selectable in 1.0 millisecond steps to 255 milliseconds
maximum.   Delay shall be set via two 16 position switches, the first providing 15 one-millisecond
steps and the second providing 15 sixteen-millisecond steps.   A digital link shall provide for expanding
the number of outputs  and/or  extending the delay maximum,  thereby preventing noise accumulation.
The input and output shall be active balanced with level controls provided.   A red LED shall indicate
onset of clipping.  The output signal shall be monitored by a signal present green LED.  Frequency
response shall be 20 Hz to 20 kHz +0, -3dB.   Noise shall be less than -83dBV measured with a 20
kHz unweighted filter.  The Audio Signal Delay shall mount in and be powered by the IRP  DJ-4100,
DJ-4101, or DJ-4150 mainframe.  The Audio Signal Delay shall be the IRP Model DJ-4132-1.
 622-0070 REV. 97A